
Nº driver / co-driver nat. car RS14 Nº driver / co-driver nat. car Total

5 Dr.Rosner Jan
Weber Patrick

CIV
DEU BMW i3s 241 1º 7 Hataš Lukáš

Němcová Tereza
CZE
CZE Tesla X 90D 1508

7 Hataš Lukáš
Němcová Tereza

CZE
CZE Tesla X 90D 344 2 31 Novotný Jan

Jakušev Petr
CZE
CZE Lexus RC 300h 2358

31 Novotný Jan
Jakušev Petr

CZE
CZE Lexus RC 300h 444 3º 8 Pecák Radek

Pecák Daniel
CZE
CZE KIA e-Niro 2843

32 Dědák Karel
Dostálek Jiří

CZE
CZE Volkswagen Golf Variant 461 2º 27 Dittrich Miloš

Dittrich Lukáš
CZE
CZE Škoda Octavia G-Tec 4076

30 Průša Adam
Průša Daniel

CZE
CZE Mitsubishi Outlander PHEV 474 3 25 Semotam Jan

Korec Jiří
CZE
CZE Tesla S 90D 4632

26 Žďárský Michal
Žďárská Kristýna

CZE
CZE SEAT Leon ST TGI 697 4º 30 Průša Adam

Průša Daniel
CZE
CZE Mitsubishi Outlander PHEV 4736

8 Pecák Radek
Pecák Daniel

CZE
CZE KIA e-Niro 755 3º 15 Tomíšek Marek

Tomíšek Miroslav
CZE
CZE Hyundai Ioniq Electric 6522

11 Hunčovský Ondřej
Hunčovská Tereza

CZE
CZE Tesla X 100D 917 4 21 Plíhal Miroslav

Mayer David
CZE
CZE Volkswagen E-Golf 7597

25 Semotam Jan
Korec Jiří

CZE
CZE Tesla S 90D 918 5º 5 Dr.Rosner Jan

Weber Patrick
CIV
DEU BMW i3s 7975

21 Plíhal Miroslav
Mayer David

CZE
CZE Volkswagen E-Golf 972 4º 11 Hunčovský Ondřej

Hunčovská Tereza
CZE
CZE Tesla X 100D 8642

28 Mejzlík Milan
Šafarčík Marek

CZE
CZE KIA Niro PHEV 1067 5 28 Mejzlík Milan

Šafarčík Marek
CZE
CZE KIA Niro PHEV 9701

27 Dittrich Miloš
Dittrich Lukáš

CZE
CZE Škoda Octavia G-Tec 1356 6º 32 Dědák Karel

Dostálek Jiří
CZE
CZE Volkswagen Golf Variant 9990

15 Tomíšek Marek
Tomíšek Miroslav

CZE
CZE Hyundai Ioniq Electric 1478 5º 26 Žďárský Michal

Žďárská Kristýna
CZE
CZE SEAT Leon ST TGI 20922

35 Svolinský Tomáš
Lieskovská Petra

CZE
CZE Honda Insight 5574 6 24 Hladík Jiří

Hladík Jiří
CZE
CZE Fiat 500 E 54042

34 Maxa Milan
Vörösová Barbora

CZE
CZE VW Passat 7866 7º 29 Švidrnoch Roman

Švidrnochová Karolína
CZE
CZE Ford Mondeo HEV 54730

20 Nejedlý Tomáš
Špringl Radim

CZE
CZE Renault Zoe 8560 6º 14 Slovák Igor

Slováková Andrea
CZE
CZE Tesla S 90D 56951

14 Slovák Igor
Slováková Andrea

CZE
CZE Tesla S 90D 9295 7 16 Borůvka Zdeněk

Borůvka Václav
CZE
CZE VW e-Golf 62267

16 Borůvka Zdeněk
Borůvka Václav

CZE
CZE VW e-Golf 9297 8º 12 Jordán Petr

Jiruchová Michaela
CZE
CZE Nissan Leaf 24kWh 95679

9 Paroubek Jiří
Neubauerová Jana

CZE
CZE Huyndai Ionic electric 10229 7º 34 Maxa Milan

Vörösová Barbora
CZE
CZE VW Passat 116326

24 Hladík Jiří
Hladík Jiří

CZE
CZE Fiat 500 E 11593 8 35 Svolinský Tomáš

Lieskovská Petra
CZE
CZE Honda Insight 121420

29 Švidrnoch Roman
Švidrnochová Karolína

CZE
CZE Ford Mondeo HEV 12304 9º 18 Trnka Zdeněk

Smolík Zdeněk
CZE
CZE Fiat 500 E 182344

12 Jordán Petr
Jiruchová Michaela

CZE
CZE Nissan Leaf 24kWh 13739 8º 9 Paroubek Jiří

Neubauerová Jana
CZE
CZE Huyndai Ionic electric 208991

22 Švandrlík Jan
Motlík Jakub

CZE
CZE Volkswagen E-Golf 35297 9 10 Vegr Jaromír

Šašek Stanislav
CZE
CZE Tesla S 85D 222529

19 Maňovská Michaela
Blahoutová Kateřina

CZE
CZE BMW i3 36813 10º 22 Švandrlík Jan

Motlík Jakub
CZE
CZE Volkswagen E-Golf 250742

10 Vegr Jaromír
Šašek Stanislav

CZE
CZE Tesla S 85D 114000 9º 33 Žižka Ladislav

Hejdová Karolína
CZE
CZE KIA Niro HEV 261433

17 Martinovský Vít
Martínek David

CZE
CZE VW E -GOLF 114000 10 23 Adam Jonáš

Adamová Adela
CZE
CZE Fiat 500 E 264206

18 Trnka Zdeněk
Smolík Zdeněk

CZE
CZE Fiat 500 E 114000 11º 19 Maňovská Michaela

Blahoutová Kateřina
CZE
CZE BMW i3 264976

23 Adam Jonáš
Adamová Adela

CZE
CZE Fiat 500 E 114000 10º 20 Nejedlý Tomáš

Špringl Radim
CZE
CZE Renault Zoe 301222

33 Žižka Ladislav
Hejdová Karolína

CZE
CZE KIA Niro HEV 114000 11 17 Martinovský Vít

Martínek David
CZE
CZE VW E -GOLF 497136
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